Crowland Abbey

CELEBRATE THE BIRTH OF JESUS

December & January Services

Sunday Ist December - 1lam Holy Communion

Sunday 8th December - 1lam Holy Communion {with Methodists)
4pm Christingle Service ~.'§ é .

Sunday 15th December - 1lam Holy Communion s : O*

Bpm Carol Service ‘P\‘
£3
Sunday 22nd December - 8.30am Holy Communion “

Ttam All Age Worship 1L 2
Christmas Eve (24th Dec) -4pm Crib Service
11.30pm Midnight Mass
Sunday 29th December - 1lam Holy Communion
Sunday 5th January - Tlam Holy Communion
Thurs. 9th January - 10am Holy Communion
Sunday 12th January -10.30am Joint Service @Crowland Methodists
Thurs. 16th January - 10am Holy Communion
Sunday 19th January - Tam Holy Communion & Confirmation with
Bishop Stephen
Thurs. 23rd January - 10am Holy Communion
Sunday 26th January - 8.30am Holy Communion
Prayer Ttam All Age Service
Monday 9th Dec & 13th Jan 1lam Julian Prayer Meeting
Every Tuesday Tpm Prayer Warriors (for 30 mins)

Upcoming Events
Sat. 7th Dec. - Christmas Craft Fayre

&

For more information see the Crowland Abbey Facebook page or visit our website
www.crowlandabbey.org.uk

To arrange a baptism, wedding, funeral, home communion or pastoral visit contact:
Rev. Mark Williams, tel: 01778 217366 or email: vicar@crowiandabbey.org.uk

For other bookings at the Abbey contact David Searle, Churchwarden,

tel: 07761549865 or email churchwardeni@crowlandabbey,org,uk.




